ITEM NO. Z6SFXW0501

Thank you for purchasing the Sectional sofa,

Please read the instructions and warnings carefully before use, to ensure safe and satisfactory
operation of this product. At HULALA home we are committed to making great products
possible. From our in-house Design Team, to our Buyers, we work together to bring great
designs to life. Our expert Product Technologists work collaboratively with our buyers and
suppliers to assure the legality, safety and quality of the product we sell. We are all committed to
designing and developing products to the highest industry standards. We hope you are happy

with your product and welcome any feedback or comments you may have.



A B z x2 |C X2
Seat Frame Back Seat Cushion
D X 2 E T x1 |F X1
Back Cushion Left Armrest Right Armrest
G X8 P x 8+1
Leg Plastic Washer
HARDWARE ust (Carton A)
1 X 6+1 |2 xX2+13 x9+1 |4 X 20+1
@ Q
i g
% NG G, &)
Bolt M8*70mm Bolt M8*80mm Bolt M8*40mm Spring washer M8
5 x 20+1|6 x9+1 |7 x1/8 X 1
S S \@\” ™
Flat Washer M8 Nut Socket Wrench Allen Key 5#




Seat Frame

¥
<

Seat Cushion

D

Back Cushion

Ottoman Seat Frame

Ottoman Seat Cushion

o

Leg

x 8 P

SO

Plastic Washer

X 8+1

HARDWARE ust (Carton B)

2 X 2+1

Uy
W
0

Bolt M8*80mm

6 X 3+1

Nut

3 x5+1 |4 x10+1|5 X 10+1
@
NG D ©
Bolt M8*40mm Spring washer M8 Flat Washer M8
8 x 1
Allen Key 5#







Carton A

STEP 3

P &% | x8 Q

STEP 4




STEP 5

3 [ | x8
4 O xs
5 &

M8*40mm

STEP 6




STEP 7

STEP 8




STEP 9

X 6
X 6

S

4 O x6

5
6

7127, | x1

STEP 10










VRN

STEP 15

x4 | M8*40mm

X 4

g

&

3

5

P &0 | x4

STEP 16

11



STEP 17

1*Carton A + 1*Carton B

STEP 18

- T e
< 0 ©

12












"UONIPUOD 8sn 1Saq 8y} 0} PaJo)sal 8g Ued 1l "SIN0Y9E-Z/ IN0oge Iy "pale|iusA pue Alp alaymawos ul way) aoe(d ‘dn Bujoed Jeyy

"USAS S| 90BLINS BU] |UN UONDSS ‘ajejul Ajiny 0} Juol} 8y} Wolj JIe ajeyul A|n} o} apis ay) wouj .
yoea jno yyoows Ajjnjased spuey yjoq ypm dej pue ssald spuey yjoq yum dej pue sseld Alinyesed Beq wnnoea ey uedo

-_ =

‘Mo|oq sdaj)s ay)
MO[|0} ‘edeys |eulblio s,uolysno ay) alo)sal 0] ‘buiddiys Joj pajeas pue payoed wnNNOBA 8WOI SUOIYSND JNOA

"uoneooyns
10 Buoyo JO ¥SII pIOAB Ols|ewliue 1o ualp|iyo Jo

"USEM JOU Op pue ‘JSA0D 8y} JO 8)e)} Jou Op ased
4 ' PP 50 NE 3 P d @ yoeau Jo jno buibexoed pue sjusuodwo? |je dedy] @

‘Aem A|pusiy Ajlejuswiuolinus pue ajes ‘'sa)nuIw
B ul Jo pasodsip siI buibexyoed ay) 1ey) ainsus ases|d 0¢ :awn Ajquasse ajewixoiddy "1o} papusjul
‘pajqwiasse A[n} SI ainjiuiny ayj pue alempley pue S1j1 Jey} wool 8y} ul ‘ease papped Jo pajadied
sjusuodwod ayj ||e pax)oayd aAeYy noA |ipun uolonJsul B UO ‘BJOS 9} 9|quIasse 0)Ss}|npe OM} puswiwodal
8y} Jo Buibexoed ay Jo Aue Aeme mouyy Jou op eses|ld @ aM ‘BJOS 98U} JO 1ybiam pue azis ay} buliepisuo) @

"JOBIUI 818 SM3IOS
pue sued aieds ay) ||e JI¥o8yo 0] uononJisul ay) mojjo) ases|d-Alquasse ay) aJojag aseyoind JnoA Joj syuey |

Ajquasse buiels alojaq Ajjnj suononJjsul asay) peal ases|d — jueuoduw|

90IApY a1e) pue Ajsjes i/



MAINTAINANCE AnD wARNING A

Keep furniture away from heat.

e Do not clean furniture with harsh cleansers or polish. Do not use detergents, Solvents, abrasives,
spray packs or leather cleaner. Use non-color mild soap with warm water clean spills(Mix 1:10 soap
to water)

e Do not place furniture under direct sunlight, material will possibly fade over time.

e Do not use on site dry Cleaning machine.

e  Children should not climb or jump on the furniture.

e Do not write on furniture without a padded barrier to protect the surface.

e  Not for commercial use, For residential use only.

° The maximum load is 300 LBS for each.

WARRANTY

We strive to offer high , quality products, and we also try our best to satisfy each and every customer
that orders from us with product or service as needed. We provide 30 days warranty starting from the
time you receive the item. Each customer must provide a record of their order such as the order
number, or item receipt for any items that are out of the warranty period you may also still receive
replacement parts by purchasing them with our company if they are available.

Are you having difficulty with assembly? Missing parts? Please send email with your order No to
customerservice@hulalahome.com

For return, please check the return policy with the retailer or market place you bought from. Appreciate

your purchasing from us. Pop up your life by our furniture piece!

17



	1
	图纸和视图
	模型


	2
	图纸和视图
	模型


	3
	图纸和视图
	模型


	4
	图纸和视图
	模型


	5
	图纸和视图
	模型


	6
	图纸和视图
	模型


	7
	图纸和视图
	模型


	8
	图纸和视图
	模型


	9
	图纸和视图
	模型


	10
	图纸和视图
	模型


	11
	图纸和视图
	模型


	12
	图纸和视图
	模型


	13
	图纸和视图
	模型


	14
	图纸和视图
	模型


	15
	图纸和视图
	模型


	16
	17
	图纸和视图
	模型





